
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
26 
16 
3 
9 
5 

28 
36 
8 

39 
21 
22 
37 
15 
34 
40 
44 

Name 
Sandro SENEN 
Tiago GIRELLI 
Ruhan BOCK 
Marcos QUEVEDO 
Luis Fernando MACEDO 
Vitor FASBINDER 
TECO 
PEPO 84 
Davi PIROVANO 
Rafael FRANK 
Anderson MACHADO 
Jahyr ALMEIDA 
Eduardo COSSEAU 
Jonathan TRINDADE 
Moises BERTOLINI 
Edmilson AZEVEDO 

Class Best Tm 
1:06.956 
1:07.062 
1:07.490 
1:07.673 
1:07.682 
1:07.744 
1:07.829 
1:08.863 
1:08.889 
1:08.936 
1:09.420 
1:09.426 
1:09.755 
1:09.756 
1:10.419 
1:11.296 

Diff 

0.106 
0.534 
0.717 
0.726 
0.788 
0.873 
1.907 
1.933 
1.980 
2.464 
2.470 
2.799 
2.800 
3.463 
4.340 

Gap 

0.106 
0.428 
0.183 
0.009 
0.062 
0.085 
1.034 
0.026 
0.047 
0.484 
0.006 
0.329 
0.001 
0.663 
0.877 

In Lap 
6 
3 
8 
8 
2 
6 
6 
1 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
9 
4 
4 

Best Speed 
122,480 
122,287 
121,511 
121,183 
121,167 
121,056 
120,904 
119,089 
119,044 
118,963 
118,133 
118,123 
117,566 
117,564 
116,457 
115,025 

Laps 
9 
6 
9 
8 
2 
8 

11 
7 
7 
9 
5 
8 

10 
10 

9 
5 

2nd Best 
1:07.393 
1:09.659 
1:07.849 
1:08.384 
1:09.624 
1:07.787 
1:08.452 
1:08.928 
1:09.572 
1:09.287 
1:09.691 
1:09.686 
1:10.372 
1:10.506 
1:11.101 
1:11.416 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 20/01/2019 15:44:12 
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

FAST LAP CARLOS BARCELOS 
Intermediário DOMINGO 

Fast Lap 2 INTERMEDIÁRIO 

Practice started at 15:30:24 

Autódromo Velopark 2,278 km 

20/01/2019 15:30 


